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ACORAZADOS

NOMBRE
Pelayo

FRAGATAS BLINDADAS

NOMBRE

Arapiles
Numancia
Sagunto
Tetuan
Victoria
Zaragoza

FRAGATAS DE HELICE

NOMBRE

Almansa

Asturias

Berenguela

Blanca

Concepcion

Gerona

Lealtad

Navas de Tolosa
Nuestra Sra. Del Carmen
Nuestra Sra. Del Triunfo
Petronila

Resolucion

Villa de Madrid

DESPLAZ.

9.918

DESPLAZ.

5.470
7.305
7.352
6.859
7.250
5.650

DESPLAZ.

3.960
3.570
3.152
3.152
3.210
3.980
3.575
4.460
3.116
3.110
3.152
3.100
4.478

ANO

1887

ANO

1864
1863
1869
1863
1865
1867

ANO

1864
1857
1857
1859
1860
1864
1860
1865
1861
1861
1857
1861
1862
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